Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Saturday

SM Race B - 1555-1620

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:57:55

Asserballe 0,765 km

21-05-2016.15:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 46.597 +0.981 16:09:12.147 7 54.513 +2.514 16:03:40.978
(34) Mike Kofoed 16 46.145 +0.529 16:09:58.292 8 54.237 +2.238 16:04:35.215
1 15:58:21.886 17 46.487 +0.871 16:10:44.779 9 52.974 +0.975 16:05:28.189
2 47.431 +3.549 15:59:09.317 18 46.265 +0.649 16:11:31.044 10 52.625 +0.626 16:06:20.814
3 44.962 +1.080 15:50:54.279 19 46.165 +0.549 16:12:17.209 1 53.847 +1.848 16:07:14.661
4 45.040 +1.158 16:00:39.319 20 46.103 +0.487 16:13:03.312 12 54 675 +2.676 16:08:09.336
5 44.810 +0.928 16:01:24.129 21 46.540 +0.924 16:13:49.852 13 54.431 +2.432 16:09:03.767
6 44.778 +0.896 16:02:08.907 22 46.291 +0.675 16:14:36.143 14 52.842 +0.843 16:09:56.609
7 45.076 +1.194 16:02:53.983 23 46.414 +0.798 22557 15 54.050 +2.051 16:10:50.659
8 44.940 +1.058 16:03:38.923 16 52.816 +0.817 16:11:43.475
9 44698 +0.816 16:04:23.621 (608) Johannes Zoller 17 53.166 +1.167 16:12:36.641
10 44.704 +0.822 16:05:08.325 21.273 18 52.627 +0.628 16:13:29.268
1 43.928 +0.046 16:05:52.253 2 47.985 +2.249 15:59:09.258 19 52.633 +0.634 16:14:21.901
12 43.882 16:06:36.135 3 46.834 +1.098 15:59:56.092 20 52.916 +0.917 16:15:14.817
13 44.366 +0.484 16:07:20.501 4 45.920 +0.184 16:00:42.012
14 44745 +0.863 16:08:05.246 5 45.736 16:01:27.748 (96) Tore Woldby
15 44.766 +0.884 16:08:50.012 6 46.927 +1.191 16:02:14675 1 15:57:55.223
16 45.024 +1.142 16:09:35.036 7 46.305 +0.569 16:03:00.980 2 1:10.823 +27476 15:59:06.046
17 46.194 +2.312 16:10:21.230 8 46.325 +0.589 16:03:47.305 3 44.580 +1.233 15:59:50.626
18 45.742 +1.860 16:11:06.972 9 47.704 +1.968 16:04:35.009 4 43.760 +0.413 16:00:34.386
19 46.359 +2.477 16:11:53.331 10 46.045 +0.309 16:05:21.054 5 43.347 16:01:17.733
20 46.038 +2.156 16:12:39.369 " 46.015 +0.279 16:06:07.069 6 43.486 +0.139 16:02:01.219
21 45.907 +2.025 16:13:25.276 12 46.254 +0.518 16:06:53.323 7 43.788 +0.441 16:02:45.007
22 46.032 +2.150 16:14:11.308 13 46.435 +0.699 16:07:39.758 8 43.732 +0.385 16:03:28.739
23 46.135 +2.253 16:14:57.443 14 46.300 +0.564 16:08:26.058 9 43.486 +0.139 16:04:12.225
15 46.751 +1.015 16:09:12.809 10 43677 +0.330 16:04:55.902
(141) Dalibor Crnobmja 16 46.547 +0.811 16:09:59.356 11 43563 +0.216 16:05:39.465
7 T55821178 17 46.369 +0.633 16:10:45.725 12 43.752 +0.405 16:06:23.217
2 47.382 +2.781 15:59:08.560 18 46.346 +0.610 16:11:32.071
3 45.269 +0.668 15:50:53.829 19 46.392 +0.656 16:12:18.463
4 45.326 +0.725 16:00:39.155 20 46.141 +0.405 16:13:04.604
5 44.740 +0.139 16:01:23.895 21 46.326 +0.590 16:13:50.930
6 44.885 +0.284 16:02:08.780 22 46.214 +0.478 16:14:37.144
7 45.008 +0.407 16:02:53.788 23 46.309 +0.573 16:15:23.453
8 44973 +0.372 16:03:38.761
9 44.601 16:04:23.362 (166) Lars Ehlers
10 44.870 +0.269 16:05:08.232 15:58:22.154
11 44.950 +0.349 16:05:53.182 2 48.654 +2.485 15:59:10.808
12 46.346 +1.745 16:06:39.528 3 46.169 15:59:56.977
13 45.894 +1.293 16:07:25.422 4 47.435 +1.266 16:00:44.412
14 46.110 +1.509 16:08:11.532 5 58.664 +12495 16:01:43.076
15 46.388 +1.787 16:08:57.920 6 47.929 +1.760 16:02:31.005
16 46.047 +1.446 16:09:43.967 7 4711 +0.942 16:03:18.116
17 45.749 +1.148 16:10:29.716 8 47.126 +0.957 16:04:05.242
18 45979 +1.378 16:11:15.695 9 46.968 +0.799 16:04:52.210
19 46.032 +1.431 16:12:01.727 10 47.215 +1.046 16:05:39.425
20 45931 +1.330 16:12:47.658 " 48.445 +2.276 16:06:27.870
21 46.418 +1.817 16:13:34.076 12 47.978 +1.809 16:07:15.848
22 46.457 +1.856 16:14:20.533 13 48.456 +2.287 16:08:04.304
23 48.031 +3.430 16:15:08.564 14 49.057 +2.888 16:08:53.361
15 47.477 +1.308 16:09:40.838
(16) Sven Kowalik 16 47.432 +1.263 16:10:28.270
155821657 17 48.919 +2.750 16:11:17.189
2 48.506 +2.890 15:59:10.157 18 47 408 +1.239 16:12:04.597
3 46.395 +0.779 15:50:56.552 19 47.471 +1.302 16:12:52.068
4 45.806 40190 16:00:42.358 20 47.128 +0.959 16:13:39.196
5 45616 16:01:27.974 21 46.848 +0.679 16:14:26.044
6 45618 +0.002 16:02:13.592 22 48.631 +2.462 16:15:14.675
7 46.617 +1.001 16:03:00.209
8 46.336 +0.720 16:03:46.545 (4) Michael Jensen
9 46.601 +0.985 16:04:33.146 15:58:22.849
10 46.255 +0.639 16:05:19.401 2 54.159 +2.160 15:59:17.008
1 46.893 1277 16:06:06.294 3 52.159 +0.160 16:00:09.167
12 46.237 +0.621 16:06:52.531 4 51.999 16:01:01.166
13 46.252 +0.636 16:07:38.783 5 52.502 +0.503 16:01:53.668
14 46.767 +1.151 16:08:25.550 6 52.797 +0.798 16:02:46.465
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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